
2020013 KZN Wilson Mini 1
MS Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA981448 KZN

A1

[1] Yasser ASSAMO

BYE

3

4

TSA010843 KZN

A2

ABDUL HAAFIZ KARIME

BYE

5

6

TSA021400 KZN

A3

[3] Kyle MOODLEY

BYE

7

8

TSA721083

TSA031669

KZN

KZN

Jerry SYLVESTER

Simphiwe KHUMALO 6-3, 6-7, 10-8

9

10

TSA990920 KZN

A5

Zahir MOHAMED

BYE

11

12
TSA021438 GE

A6

BYE

[4] Maxime LE ROUX

13

14

TSA021669

TSA931227

KZN

KZN

Londa ZUNGU

Bevan ANLEY 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA021629 KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Sibekezelo KHUMALO

[1] Yasser ASSAMO

ABDUL HAAFIZ KARIME

6-3, 6-4

[3] Kyle MOODLEY

Jerry SYLVESTER

6-4, 6-2

Zahir MOHAMED

[4] Maxime LE ROUX

6-2, 6-1

Bevan ANLEY

[2] Sibekezelo KHUMALO

6-2, 6-0

ABDUL HAAFIZ KARIME

[3] Kyle MOODLEY

6-1, 6-3

[4] Maxime LE ROUX

Bevan ANLEY

6-0, 6-0

ABDUL HAAFIZ KARIME

Bevan ANLEY

6-3, 6-2

Bevan ANLEY

[3] Kyle MOODLEY

[4] Maxime LE ROUX 6-4, 4-6, 10-3

Position 3-4

[4] Maxime LE ROUX

[1] Yasser ASSAMO

Jerry SYLVESTER 6-2, 6-1

Zahir MOHAMED

[2] Sibekezelo KHUMALO 4-6, 6-1, 10-6

[1] Yasser ASSAMO

[2] Sibekezelo KHUMALO

Walkover

Position 5-8

[2] Sibekezelo KHUMALO

Jerry SYLVESTER

Zahir MOHAMED Walkover

Position 7-8

Zahir MOHAMED



E1

BYE

BYE

E2

BYE

Simphiwe KHUMALO

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Londa ZUNGU

BYE

E5

BYE

Simphiwe KHUMALO

E6

BYE

Londa ZUNGU

Simphiwe KHUMALO

Londa ZUNGU

Walkover

Position 9-16

Simphiwe KHUMALO

F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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